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NOMINAL ROLL OF PERSONS EMPLOYED IN EACH DEPARTMENT——continued.

Designation of Office.

Name.

Address.

Lez;gth

Service

in Years.

Salary, 1907-8.

Remarks,

Clerk of Court

Stipendiary Magistrate
Clerk of Court .. ..
Clerk .. .
Cadet ..

Bailiff ..

Clerk of Court

Stipenflian:y M&g'i;tra.te

Clerk of Co'utt
Clerk

Cadet ..

Ba.lhﬁ

Assnst.a.nt Bailiff..
Messenger, &e. ..
Stipendiary Ma,glstmte
C:erk of Court

Bailiff .
Clerk oi Goutt

Shpendla.ry Ma.glstta.te &.
Clerk of Court
Clerk

Bailiff ..
Clerk of Court
Bailiff ..
Clerk of Court
Cadet ..

" Btipendiary Magnstmte, &.
Clerk of Court ..
Bailiff . .
Clerk of Gourt
Stipendiary Magistrate
Clerk of Court
Cadet
Bailift ..

Clerk of Court

District Judge
Stipendiary Magistrate
Clerk of Court

Clerk

G;det .
Bailiff .
Asslsr.anh Ba,lhﬁ

Clerk of Court
Stipendiary Magistrate
Clerk of Court

”

Bailift .

thpendm.ry Maglstrate
Clerk of Court

Cadet ..

Bailiff . ..
Smpendmry Maglscmte ..
Clerk of Court

Clerk

Bailiff, &e.

Clerk of Court
Bailiff ..

Clerk of Court
Cadet ..
Bailiff .

Clerk of Gourt ..
Stipendiary Magxstmte, &e.
Clerk of Court
Cadet ..

Bailiff, &c.»

Mason, D. W.
Thomson, A. D.
Hewlett, C. J.
Morgan, H.
Taylor, C. E.
Manning, J. F.
Roberts, C. V.
O'Rourke, T.
Baker, W.
McArthur, A.
Riddell, W. G.
Holmes, A. H.
Carrad, J. H.
Buckley, W. J.
Tudhope, W.
Dobbie, A. E.
Kellv, F. E.
Gordon, H,
Peck, G. ..
Alabaster, D.
James, W. P.
Rawson, E.
Bennett, H. D.
Fitzgerald, J.
Salmon, H.
Brabant, H. W.
Mathias, R B.
Lawlor, T. M.
Cutler, A. H.
O’Rourke, D.
Banks, D.
Warner, W.
Tansley, S.

Phillips, F. O. R.

Kenny, H. B.
Kelling, E. C.

Fanthorpe, A. E.

Harris, G. H.
Smich, T. 8.
Terry, J. ..
Cameron, T. W.
Morrison, J. H.
Ching, A. J.
Haselden, W. R.
Bishop, H. W.
Fisher, W. 8.
Mair, A, A.
Reid, J.

McFarla.n'e',H M. Gr

Salmon, H. J.
Turnbull, J.
Gale, W. T.
Aikman, J.
Wailace, W. D.
Day, V. G.
Aghby, A. G.
Colthart, R.
Tayler, T. W.
Frizzell, R.
Wray, C. A.
Howley, T
Harte, W.
Kennedy, R.
Kenrick, W. G.
Harper, B.
Askenbeck, A.
Evans, W. B.
Shepherd, G. P.
Smith, H.

Montgomerle, G. A

Stenhouse, J. N.
Addison, A.
Snodgrass, J.
Bird, F'., jun.
Acheson, R. J.
Nalder, J. N.

Schramm, F. W.

Dowell, B., jun.

CLASS XII—continued.
DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE—continued.

MaGISTRATES' COURTS-—Ccontinued.

Marton

. {Palmerston N.

”
»

»

Poilding
Otaki
Taihape
Wellington

Masterton ..

”

Pa.hi;tua
Carterton ..
Napier

Has”tings
Da:;nevirke; '

"
Nelson

"

Coll'ingwoo;i.
Blenheim ..

”

Ha.\;elook
Chri:.d.;churoh

2 2 3 ¥ T e o® o3

Lyttelton ..
Kaiapoi, &eo.
Kaiapoi
Darfield
Ashburton

»
Timaru
.

H

Gra’ymouth. )

”

Reeonn
We;tport

”

Aha.l;m e
Hokitika ..

»”

”

10
28
12

180
550
265
120

95
160
180
180
150
650
550
360
220
145
130

85

40
180
160
160
550
290
160
200

75
600
270
220
180
160
220
130
220

550
310
150
150
550
280

160
150
750
650
325
250
165
130

65
180
145

80
170
550
225
110
260
150

200

130
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